Secured Financial Creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Claimed by the Applicant Admitted by the IRP
S. No. Name

Principal Interest Total Amount Principal Interest Total Amount
1 HDFC Bank Ltd. 11,042,912 - 11,042,912 10,024,567 - 10,024,567
2 Renu Proptech Ltd. 156,649,770 - 156,649,770 148,812,849 - 148,812,849
3 Sunil & Vinita Mohan 14884102 14,884,102 4,241,828 8,813,633 13,055,461
4 Sheetal Mittra 10,300,000 10,300,000 9,300,000 9,300,000

192,876,784 - 192,876,784 172,379,244 | 8,813,633 181,192,877




